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Wettkampf-Nr. 226

50m Freistil Frauen

B-Finale
Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord
B-Finale
0
1 Karolin Kuhlmann
2 Rosalie Kleyboldt
3  Lia Neubert
4 Johanna Roas
5 Jenny Lahl
6  Amelie Zachenhuber
7  Nina Holt
8  Kateryna Pokrass
9

00:22,93 Ranomi Kromowidjojo NED
00:22,93 Ranomi Kromowidjojo NED

00:23,74 Dorothea Brandt

1995
2003
2000
1993
1989
2004
2003
2000

SG Neukolln Berlin

SC Steinhagen-Amshausen
SG Essen

SSG Leipzig

SG Neukdlin Berlin
Berliner TSC

SC Prinz Eugen Munchen
SG Mdnchengladbach
TPSK 1925

07.08.2017 Berlin
07.08.2017 Berlin
13.12.2009 Istanbul

00:25,79
00:25,71
00:25,38
00:25,34
00:25,38
00:25,56
00:25,74
00:25,82
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